Regional Site: Phillipsburg HS

Sch

COLBY HS

ule & Scores

Match Type: Singles

Athlete: Allison Zimmerman

Date Location

9/18/23  Scott Clty

9/18/23  Scott Clty

9/18/23  Scott Clty

9/18/23  Scott Clty

9/19/23  McPherson
9/19/23  McPherson
9/19/23  McPherson
9/19/23  McPherson
9/19/23  McPherson
9/23/23  Wichita Collegiate
9/23/23  Wichita Collegiate
9/23/23  Wichita Collegiate
9/23/23  Wichita Collegiate
9/26/23  Lindsborg

9/26/23  Lindsborg

9/26/23  Lindsborg

9/26/23  Lindsborg

9/29/23  Wichita Collegiate
10/2/23  Scott Clty

10/2/23  Scott Clty

10/2/23  Scott Clty

10/6/23  Phillipsburg
10/6/23  Phillipsburg
10/7/23  Phillipsburg
10/7/23  Phillipsburg
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Opponent's School
Norton Community HS

Scott Community HS
Tribune-Greeley County HS
Larned HS

Liberal HS

Derby HS

Hutchinson HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
McPherson HS

Wichita-The Independent HS
Andover Central HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Pratt HS

Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Salina-Sacred Heart HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Newton HS

Scott Community HS
Ulysses HS

Ulysses HS

Russell HS

Phillipsburg HS

Hoisington HS

Goodland HS

Opponent(s)

Madison Younkin

Cally Cramer
Maggie Votruba
Cassie Manry
Kelly Phan

Ella Boline
Payzlee Regier
Hailey Wiens
Kennedy Tully
Gaarder

Estep

Litvankis
Bracy

Bailey Jackson
Jill Hett

Callie Yohe
Madelyn Mauk
Wilson

Mallory Cupp
Clarissa Sianuqui
Nayeli Romero
Hailey Gier
Alivia Solida
Reese Merlau
Addison Owens
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Record: 15-10

Score
7-2
7-2
7-3
7-4
8-6
8-4

8-7 (3)
8-4

8-7 (4)
8-0
8-4
8-4
8-1
8-0
8-6
8-2
8-3
8-6
9-3

9-8 (7-3)
9-6
6-0, 6-0
6-0, 6-3
6-2,7-5
6-3, 6-0
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